	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Приложение/Annex № 1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	к Контракту/to the Contract № AT-01  от/off 26.01.2023

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Спецификация/Specification №11 от/off 24.02.2023
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	№
	Товары/Commodity
	Модель/ Model
	Ед.измерения/Unit of measure
	Кол-во/quantity
	Цена/price, CNY 
	Сумма/Ammount, CNY 
	
	

	
	 1
	CPU
		 Intel Xeon Silver 4210R 2S 10C20T 2.4-3.2GHz 13.75MB100W 14nm FCLGA3647 CD8069504344500



	pcs
	2
	2865,92
	5731,83
	
	

	
	2
	RAM
		 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-25600AA DDR4-3200MHz



	pcs
	2
	698,11
	1396,215
	
	

	
	3
	CARD
	
	 LSI 9361-8I SGL 12Gb/s RAID 0/1/10/5/6/50/60 8i-ports 2Gb(только с батареей 2GB) (LSI00462 / 05-25420-17)



	pcs
	1
	4262,13
	4262,13
	
	

	
	4
	BBU
		 Broadcom LSI CVPM02 (05-50038-00) CacheVault FlashCache Protection Module for 9361-16i, 9361-24i, 9380-8i8e,(003594)



	pcs
	1
	1065,53
	1065,533
	
	

	
	5
	CARD
		 10GB DUAL PORT LREC9812BT LR-LINK



	pcs
	1
	2351,52
	2351,52
	
	

	
	6
	SSD
		 SSD накопитель Intel DC D3-S4510 SSDSC2KB240G80 240ГБ, 2.5", SATA III



	pcs
	2
	1028,79
	2057,58
	
	

	
	7
	HDD
		2 Seagate 16TB 3.5" SAS 7.2K 12Gb/s Hard Drive



	pcs
	12
	1666,67
	20000,04
	
	

	
	ИТОГО/TOTAL:
	
	
	36864,85
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1. Условия поставки/Delivery conditions: EXW 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2. Страна происхождения/Country of origin: China
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3. Продавец, адрес/Seller, address: Hexi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd., 
1/F., DIAMOND MANSION, 464 LOCKHART ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4. Условия оплаты/Terms of payment: 100%
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5. Сроки поставки/Delivery time:180
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Продавец\Seller
Hexi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. 
	
	
	Покупатель\Buyer
ООО  « ТехноСофтс /LLC «TechnoSofts»
	
	



